
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Sheffield - (923789) - Worsley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:34.67 216 H 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:36.09 207 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester  1

1:36.35 205 F 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:37.08 201 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:37.20 200 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:37.30 199 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:37.39 199 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Salford 3

1:38.31 193 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:38.40 193 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:39.82 185 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester  1

1:39.95 184 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:40.26 182 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Co Salford 1

1:41.60 175 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:41.76 174 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:42.15 172 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:44.98 159 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:47.31 148 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Co Salford 1

1:47.65 147 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:37.20 200 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:38.40 193 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:34.67 216 H 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:40.26 182 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Co Salford 1

1:36.09 207 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester  1
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1:37.39 199 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Salford 3

1:39.82 185 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester  1

1:38.31 193 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:36.35 205 F 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:37.30 199 H 06/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:37.08 201 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:42.15 172 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:39.95 184 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:41.60 175 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:44.98 159 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:41.76 174 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:47.65 147 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

1:47.31 148 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Co Salford 1
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